G.N. 2194

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

2872564
0357866
2531636
1387722
1374157
1986735
3002425
2259645
1533375
2797738
2974498
1976036
1675816
1326360
2543381

1618203
2629551
0432251
2407860
2645850
2559350
2157498

2204791
2484828
2272949

101 Property Agencies Association Company Limited
1ST MAN DESIGN LIMITED

852 Medicine Company Limited

A-TEAM ELECTRONICS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
A.J. TRADING INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
ABLE CASTLE LIMITED

ADM TRADE LIMITED

ADVANCE EMPEROR INVESTMENT LIMITED
ADVANCED JACKPOT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
AGTR Ambition Limited

ALK 5 LIMITED

ALL GREEN CORPORATION LIMITED

ANBASH TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

ANT INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

ARABIA INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM AND GAS
INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

ARTISTIC DENTAL STUDIO CO., LIMITED
ASIA WORKSHOP LIMITED

AUSCA FOOD & WINES LIMITED
AbsolutSolutions & Associates Limited

Ace Mineral Limited

Aesthetical Beauty Factory Limited

Aomas (Singapore) Technology Development Limited

Asia Architwood Limited
Asia-Funding Co., Limited

Aurora Consulting & Services Limited
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2870550
3010648
2982385
0728898
1669751
2994668
0984014
2834267
2038505
2833149
1938691
2189378
2871951
2996024
1155822
0890535
2742319
2982305
0863100
1617151
2439404
2899193
2718273
1929223
2094997
1282279
1328618
2090216
3001561
2249598
3007167
2919822
1674397

Aurora Services Limited

B Unit International Limited

B&W MARKETING LIMITED

BESHABAR TRADING LIMITED

BIG S LANDSCAPE COMPANY LIMITED
BIGLOOP TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

BJS AUTO HAUS LIMITED

BLESSING CONSULTANTS LIMITED

BWA Asia Limited

Big Wheel Toys Limited

Brandeditems Limited

Breacher Industries Limited

Brilliant Goal Holdings Limited

ByteFast Limited

CANNY HEADWAY ASSETS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CAPO MUSIC HOUSE LIMITED

CARING HEALTH CARE LIMITED

CAROTE (HOLDING) LIMITED

CHAMPION DIGITAL AV LIMITED

CHAMPION REAL ESTATE COMPANY LIMITED
CHANG SHENG XING TRADING CO., LIMITED
CHEER GROUP HOLDING LIMITED

CHENG XIN TAI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CHENG YAO INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION LIMITED
CHEUNG'S HENG TONG ENGINEERING CO. LIMITED
CHUN CHANG WEALTH CREATIVE LIMITED
CLEAR REACH LIMITED

CLOUD MOMENT (HONGKONG) LIMITED
Candice William Chemicals Co., Limited

Carson Enterprise Co., Limited

Centeno Limited

Cermai Fortune International Limited

Cloud Design Institution Limited
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1151335
2001521
2716535
1771392
2326993
2586273
1397467
0300787
1108662
2937747
1463691
2187531
1867723
1581958
29179397
2567687
1836756
2438899
2905603
2832973
2613696
1860247
0264326
0912808
1338576
2982186
2982189
2982190
1883743

2693595
1939183
1598610
2001045

Cynox Development Company Limited
DAMINEH OPTIC LIMITED

DONGHUA GROUP LIMITED

DONGSHENG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
DRAGON TEAM ASIA INVESTMENT LIMITED
DREAMNEST (HONG KONG) LIMITED
DUAALI LIMITED

DYNACALL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

E-TEX TRADING LIMITED

EASTERN TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED
EASTERN VETERINARY MEDICINE LIMITED
EASY EFFORT LIMITED

ECCOME LIMITED

ELITE SECRETARIAL SERVICES LIMITED
EQUAL BRIDGE LIMITED

EVER VICTORY TRADING LIMITED

EVERGREEN INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

East Travel Culture Investment Limited

Enjoy Life Trading Hong Kong Company Limited
Entrepreneur International Trading (HK) Co., Limited
FIONSEE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
FIRMSTAR INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

FLYING PIGS PRODUCTIONS COMPANY LIMITED

FORDGAIN HOLDINGS LIMITED

FOSHAN DUOYIMEI MEDICAL INSTRUMENT CO., LIMITED

FRANKIE 1 LIMITED
FRANKIE 4 LIMITED
FRANKIE 5 LIMITED

FRIENDSHIP CULTURE COMMUNICATION INTERNATIONAL

LIMITED

FULL WIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED
FULLTECH INC. LIMITED

FUSE DESIGN LIMITED

FUTURE LIFE PLANNING LIMITED
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2490610 Fintech Solution Limited Jy R RTATR AT

2950997 FocusFire New Energy Limited KRR AR A E

2594165 France Hashima Biological Technology Co., Limited TEEE LIS AR A IR A E]

3028834 French Avelin Management Co., Limited SFRN RS TR E

1421197 GENETIC INTELLIGENCES PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION HNR IR B a AR
(GIPA) LIMITED El

1994787 GHD TECH LIMITED b ERCATRAE]

1014109 GOLD CREATION LIMITED EIaaEARAE

0586622 GOLD PROSPER CONSULTANTS LIMITED S ERATR AT

2817453 GREAT FAME TRADING LIMITED e E SRR AE

0904249 GREAT WIN (H.K.) INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED EREEEDHLEEEAR

A

2886751 GUIZHOU CHEERS GOLDSUN WINE INDUSTRY GROUP EINT BT ED) AR
LIMITED |

1572596 GUOFENG RESOURCES LIMITED WA TR/ T

2737295 Gaincheer Investment Development Limited BB ERRARAE

1553289 Galaxy Real Estate Investment Management Limited A FHE A ETEARAE

2978646 Gather Technology Co., Limited EERHARAHE

2715821 Gulliver Solutions Limited I RHCATRAE]

0171620 H.K. FORTUNES INTERNATIONAL GROUP COMPANY LIMITED 33£S EE B TR A H

1516511 HAFA LIGHTING FACTORY LIMITED 4 S BATR A

2820381 HALBERD HEALTH INDUSTRY CO. LIMITED E R EEAIR AT

1065782 HANG TAI TECHNOLOGY GROUP HONG KONG LIMITED TR EE R ATR A E]

0529058 HARTY LIMITED

2778161 HE JIA TONG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED FEEEHGAIRAT

2266532 HEWEI INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED & EEEATRAE

2946775 HHKK Company Limited SR

2732963 HK AK TRADING LIMITED BRI SARAE

2118584 HK ELECTRICAL TELECOM CO., LIMITED EE—BENARAE

2160410 HK ELEGANT WOMAN HUI CULTURAL DEVELOPMENT CO., FARERL G R R
LIMITED AT

2269860 HK GINA JONE (INTERNATIONAL) FASHION LIMITED T R HREE (B FFEEA TR A

Gl
2495684 HK HENGFENGRONG TRADING LIMITED T ke 2 B AR A E]

2588216 HK HFL TRADE LIMITED FHEYHE SERAE



1154887
2010842
2881398
27170549
2882405
1339608
2809841
1609241
1624481
2313860

2877025
1388609

2819289

2879322
1825303

2216356
1766406
2550267
2521308
2778103
0839617
2778191
1877875

2969353
2754854
2751639
2735635
2892845
2683446
2588573
2734680

HK KAIERLAI ATHLETICS THING LIMITED

HK MINING LIMITED

HK Mingshi Yacht Limited

HK OURUIDA ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK Ozoneffluent Technology Co., Limited

HK SEBO ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

HK XLD TRADING CO., LIMITED

HKLC Limited

HKLC Management Limited

HONG KONG CHINESE HEALTH INDUSTRIAL GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG GOLD (GROUP) LIABILITY LIMITED
HONG KONG HUAXIA WEI YE DESIGN ENGINEERING LIMITED

HONG KONG JINMIAOSEN FOOD AND CULTURE COMPANY
LIMITED

HONG KONG MEIITA GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG GOLDEN SUN INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG JINYUAN FUR AND LEATHER CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG WINFENG COMPANY LIMITED

HONGKONG XIRUI TRADING CO., LIMITED

HOWLONG ELECTRONIC (HK) CO., LIMITED

HUA YONG SHUN TRADING LIMITED

HUARONG HENGTAI INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
HUI DUO FU TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HUIJU (ASIA PACIFIC) INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

HUIAN (HK) CULTURAL TRANSMISSION LIMITED
Hang Peng Trading (HK) Limited

Hang Shi Hong Kong Co., Limited

HeadsBase Limited

Highland View Limited

Hillo International Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong SanYuan Investments Limited

Hong Kong South East Currency Exchange And Remittance Company
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2345799
2687548
2861780
1030286
1802530

2437494
2548152
2210076
2839954
2014976
1356403
3007380
0382617
3006506
1478003
2735605
3009990
1090835
27178200
2705591
2972131
2972132
1304491
2594229
1487804
1515232
1792266
3016801
0505252
2158347

2619544

Limited

HongKong Sunny Business Trading Co., Limited
Hongkong Infinite-Tech Co., Limited

Huo Yu Restaurant Group Limited

ILNEC COMPANY LIMITED

INLESHING PRINTING INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

Indux D&D Co., Limited

Inno (PCB) Group Limited

J-SUN INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
JIAXIN CONSULTING (HK) LIMITED
JMF LIMITED

JOINWAY PROPERTIES LIMITED
JiaRong Industry Limited

KEY SUCCESS INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
KINGKUNG TECH GROUP CO., LIMITED
KINGSWAY PROFIT LIMITED

Keragon Limited

LEDY INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
LEMENG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

LI YONG SHUN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
LINO IMPORT EXPORT LIMITED

LKP2 LIMITED

LKP3 LIMITED

LONG SINO LIMITED

LUCKY TOOL LIMITED

Linamics Limited

M&S INVESTMENTS LIMITED
MADELEINE INVESTMENT LIMITED
MASTER BIG LIMITED

MASTER STEP INDUSTRIES LIMITED
MEDICARE ORTHOPAEDIC AND PHYSIOTHERAPY LIMITED

MILLION REGAL LIMITED
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2613422 MINJI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED HERRATR AT
2884841 MIDD Limited

0250957 MODERN PLAN INDUSTRIES LIMITED TEREEATRAE
2975933 MONKEY KING GROUP LIMITED KELEEHRAF]

2975913 MONKEY KING SECURITIES LIMITED
2354239 MORNING BEST LIMITED EEARAT
1322885 MUCH SWEETER MEMORIES LIMITED

2892680 Maxim Consulting (HK) Co., Limited BEEHRERARAE
2990258 Mi Young Technology Limited EERHATR AT
2876772 Miao Fun Group International Co., Limited o E AR A E]

2656558 Mitochondria Limited
2321173 Mypiao.com Limited

2146738 NAXIN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED S R A TR A
1848762 NEW AGES MARKETING LIMITED TR TSR EERAT
0898578 NEW LEAD INVESTMENT LIMITED AR AT

2047594 Nothing By Nothing Co Limited

1849579 ORIENTAL BUSINESS SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED TR RSATR A E

1828849 P.A.B (HK) INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED B EREBBEERARA
=

2319454 PANG YUN GARMENT LIMITED MEE AR AEATRAE]

1385240 PARCO ENTERPRISES LIMITED HEMREARAFE

1327699 PB Consultancy Co Limited

1767313 PIONEER TRADER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED B EEATRAE
1576527 PROFECTUS CORPORATION LIMITED PFHERAR AT

1151609 PURE CREATIVE PRINTING STUDIO LIMITED

2043750 Pacifica Group (HK) Trading Limited EHEROEEREYG S ERAT

2735612 Precisto Limited

2272830 Qian Road Resources Group Co., Limited HSE SR EEATRAE

2793058 RHY (HK) INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED R SR () RS 5 TR
E

1997133 RIGHT TARGET ENTERPRISE LIMITED A TR A

2898756 RISECHEM HK CO., LIMITED
1880221 ROVO CHAIR PACIFIC LIMITED

2479045 Rainstone International Trading Co., Limited it B R R E S A TR A E



2091873

3056407
1872451
1290631
2472669
2760032
1858041
2778048
2537856
2594228
1450091
2867897
2088547
2718286
0746245
1693875
0618947
1250935
2521261
2872648
2789116
2897922

2285623
2180546
2625398
1212312
1170609
1922159
0926209
2853678
2995994
2142987

Ren He (Hong Kong) International Consultancy Management Limited

Richgolden (HK) Company Limited
SDS BUDDHISM CULTURE SPREAD LIMITED

SENYUAN GROUP HOLDING CO., LIMITED

SHANGHAI WATTS VALVE MANUFACTURE CO., LIMITED

SHENGHUAN TRADE LIMITED
SHENMA INT'L GROUP LIMITED
SHI DE RUN TRADING LIMITED

SHIMASTU ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

SILVER WORKS LIMITED
SKY CHARM ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

SKY PRIME ACCOUNTING SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED

SL LINK (HONGKONG) LIMITED

SONG TAI QI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

STAFFORD & CHAN TRAINING LIMITED

STP ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED

SUNITEC ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED

SUNRISE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (HK) LIMITED
SUPERB UNIQUE GLOBAL CO., LIMITED

Smart Intelligence Holdings Limited

Spirit Simple Decoration Limited

Super Construction Service Investment Group Co., Limited

TAIYO TECH LIMITED

TANGGULA ELECTRIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
TENG CHUAN YUE TRADING LIMITED

TOP BLOOM PROPERTIES LIMITED

TOY TECK LIMITED

TRIMEDIS ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

TRON-YARN COMPANY LIMITED

TYUMEN LIMITED

Taste Of The Stars Limited

Toys For Fun Limited
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2250332
2119197
2735615
2703827
1792809

2367640
2391558
0204097
2211852
1514946
1214673
2603859
2778025
2718208
2862353
2145170
2751924
2735629
2160153
2990128
2453828
2963363
2957006
2957012
2863518
1798584
2013533
2533448

6 May 2022

Trialliance Private Limited

Trigold Photoelectric Technology Co., Limited
Tunsgate Limited

Typhoon 10 Company Limited

UDAL INTERNATIONAL ARCHITECTURE DESIGN
CORPORATION LIMITED

UKAY-UKAY LIMITED

UNITED CONSULTANT GROUP LIMITED
UNITOW LIMITED

Uncle B Limited

VALE IMAGING LIMITED

VICTANI (HONG KONG) LIMITED

VIP Management Company Limited

WAN DE TONG TRADING LIMITED
WAN XIN DA TRADING LIMITED
WEIFANG OCEAN CHEMICALS CO., LIMITED
WEPAGE INDEX LIMITED

WORLDWIDE REAL ESTATE CONSULTING LIMITED

Westwey Limited

Winson International Business Trade Limited

Xin Chang Xin Trading (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
YAOHU (HK) LIMITED

YISHION TOYS (HK) LIMITED

YTLI Limited

YTL2 Limited

York Education Consultants Company Limited
ZENITH PRECISION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
ZSWEN LIMITED

Zimmy Gifts Limited

Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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